Sticitt Payments:

Sticitt Wallet Payments

Third Party Payment Options:

Visa/Mastercard Payments

Stitch EFT Payments

Capitec Pay Payments

Parent Third Party Payment Fees

Online Stores:

Sticitt Online Store Setup

Sticitt Online Store Monthly

On Campus Payments:

Sticitt Card Machine Payments

Sticitt Card Machine Cost

Sticitt Card Machine Connectivity

Sticitt Armbands Standard (per band)

Armbands Customisation Costs (per band)

Sticitt Cards Standard (per card)

Cards Customisation Costs (per card)

*All Fees Quoted Excluding VAT

First steps with
Sticitt*

3.45%

3.45%
3.45%
3.45%

FREE

R1,500.00

R250.00

3.45%
R2,999.00
R99.00
R86.00
R50.00
R54.00

R40.00

STICITT

/stick-it |

|

Unlock
more value*

Quote basis
(success@sticitt.co.za)

2.15%
2.15%
2.15%

FREE

R1,000.00

1 FREE

2.15%
R2,750.00
2 FREE
R77.00
R40.00
R49.00

R32.00

Quote basis
(success@sticitt.co.za)

1.95%

1.95%

1.95%

FREE

3 FREE

3 FREE

1.95%

R2,000.00

10 FREE

R69.00

R20.00

R43.00

R16.00



