





Sticitt Payments:			
Sticitt Wallet Payments	3.45%	Quote basis (success@sticitt.co.za)	Quote basis (success@sticitt.co.za)
Third Party Payment Options:			
Visa/Mastercard Payments	3.45 %	2.15%	1.95%
Stitch EFT Payments	3.45%	2.15%	1.95%
Capitec Pay Payments	3.45%	2.15%	1.95%
Parent Third Party Payment Fees	FREE	FREE	FREE
Online Stores:			
Sticitt Online Store Setup	R1,500.00	R1,000.00	3 FREE
Sticitt Online Store Monthly	R250.00	1 FREE	3 FREE
On Campus Payments:			
Sticitt Card Machine Payments	3.45 %	2.15%	1.95%
Sticitt Card Machine Cost	R2,999.00	R2,750.00	R2,000.00
Sticitt Card Machine Connectivity	R99.00	2 FREE	10 FREE
Sticitt Armbands Standard (per band)	R86.00	R77.00	R69.00
Armbands Customisation Costs (per band)	R50.00	R40.00	R20.00
Sticitt Cards Standard (per card)	R54.00	R49.00	R43.00
Cards Customisation Costs (per card)	R40.00	R32.00	R16.00

^{*}All Fees Quoted Excluding VAT

